# \$40.00 76579

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlColorado Student Loan Program I	FORMERLY Colorado Student Loan Program	07/01/2004	State Agency:

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Colorado College Access Network	
Also Known As:	AKA College Access Network	
Street Address:	999 18th Street Suite 425	
City:	Denver	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80202	
Entity Type:	ntity Type: State Agency:	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76579555	COLLEGE ACCESS NETWORK

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (303)305-3006

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (303) 305-3276

Email: psalas@college-access.net

Correspondent Name: Pablo Salas

Address Line 1: 999 18th Street Suite 425 Address Line 4: denver, COLORADO 80202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Pablo Salas
Signature:	/Pablo Salas/
Date:	03/29/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003054 FRAME: 0926

900022090

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003054 FRAME: 0927

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003054 FRAME: 0928

**RECORDED: 03/29/2005**